Nas Diskler

6TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

4TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

8TB

Uriin
WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M

WD6004FRYZ

WD Red Intellipower SATA6 256MB WD2OEFAX

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400PRM 256MB WD40EFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD4004FRYZ

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 256MB WD6OEFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 256MB
WD4003FRYZ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD6003FRYZ

WD RED PLUS SATA3 5640RPM 256MB WD8OEFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD80O4FRYZ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD8OO5FRYZ

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB

WD102KRYZ

10TB WD Red SATA6 256MB 5400Rpm WD1OOEFAX

Marka

wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

Stok

5+

Fiyat

305,00
usb

105,00
usb

165,00
usb

205,00
usb

220,00
usb

220,00
usb

259,00
usb

290,00
usb

320,00
usb

340,00
usb

380,00
usb

396,00
usb



12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB Wd 0 477,00

WD121KRYZ usp
PN 10TB WD RED SATA3 7200Rpm 256MB WD101EFBX wd 0 480,00
B usb




